

Trade Names, Trademarks and Copyrights

Wisdom of the Ages LLC is a member of eBay's Verified Rights Owners (VeRO) Program. The Wisdom of the Ages name and branded materials are important and valuable business assets. As such, Wisdom of the Ages LLC prohibits the unauthorized use of any of the company's trademarks or copyrighted materials. The Wisdom of the Ages name, its brand, logos, designs, images, product photographs, descriptions and marketing materials are the exclusive property of Wisdom of the Ages LLC and any unauthorized use, without prior written permission from Wisdom of the Ages LLC, constitutes property rights infringement. Wisdom of the Ages LLC monitors the use of its intellectual property on eBay to protect the integrity of its property interests.

Product Authenticity, Safety and Authorized Sellers

Wisdom of the Ages LLC adheres to all cGMP safety guidelines concerning the manufacturing, storage and sale of Wisdom of the Ages products, however, we make no guarantees regarding products that are purchased through unauthorized or third party sellers. Genuine Wisdom of the Ages products are sold exclusively by approved Natural Health Professionals. Products purchased from unauthorized or third party sellers may be inauthentic, impure or expired. In addition, buying from unauthorized or third party sellers voids Wisdom of the Ages LLC product warranties and customer support.

Property Rights Infringement Action

Any unauthorized use of Wisdom of the Ages trademarks or copyrights, infringing upon Wisdom of the Ages LLC property rights, will be reported to eBay for appropriate action.